
Chapter
Florida Chapter ISA Norm Easey floridaisa@aol.com A.D. Ali ad.ali@davey.com Eric Hoyer erich@nrpsforesters.com
Illinois Arborist Association April Toney april@illinoisarborist.org Mark Simon m.simon@arthurclesen.com Mark Younger markyounger@live.com
Indiana Arborist Association Lindsey Purcell urbantreeguy@gmail.com Caryl Schwaller cschwaller@arbormetricssolutions.com Tom Ordway thomas.ordway@duke-energy.com
Kentucky Arborist Association Laura Lambert lauraolambert@mac.com Sara Hesley sara@townbranchtreeexperts.com Dave Leonard dave@dlarborist.com
Arboriculture Society of Michigan Annie Kruise info@asm-isa.org Jason Kappen Kathy Gilmour kmgilmour@comcast.net
Mid-Atlantic Chapter ISA Nancy Herwig exdirector@macisa.org Keith Forry kforry@myrec.coop Kristina Bezanson trees4me@me.com
Midwestern Chapter ISA Rick Tagtow rick_tagtow@msn.com Tim McDonnell tmcdonne@ksu.edu Josh Behounek josh.behounek@davey.com
Minnesota Society of Arboriculture Jeffrey Loso thruhiker1999@gmail.com Ryan Gustafson ry.gustafson@gmail.com
New England Chapter ISA Heather Leff heather@newenglandisa.org Bill Conn lorax93@yahoo.com Aaron Dickinson adickinson@treecarescience.com
New Jersey Arborists Michael D'Errico michaelderrico6209@yahoo.com Mark Chisholm mark@treebuzz.com Steve Chisholm treewiz1@aol.com
New York State Arborists Mike Cocca info@nysarborists.com Joel Greifenberger tlgreif@optonline.net Frazer Pehmoeller fpehmoeller@bartlett.com
Ohio Chapter ISA Dixie Russell drussell@offinger.com Jerry Western illini@centurytel.net Laurie Skul lskul@neo.rr.com
Pacific Northwest Chapter ISA Patty Williams pwilliams@pnwisa.org Jim Flott cfconsults@comcast.net Wendy Robinson wrobinson@ci.bend.or.us
Penn-Del Chapter ISA April Hutcheson ahutcheson@comcast.net William Elmendorf wfe1@psu.edu Kristin Wild kwild@asplundh.com
Rocky Mountain Chapter ISA Melanie Goetz melanie@hughesstuart.com Vince Urbina vurbina@lamar.colostate.edu Steve Geist sdgeist@swingletree.com
Southern Chapter ISA Dwayne Carter dcarter@isasouthern.org Karl Pokorny karlpokorny@bellsouth.net Beau Brodbeck brodbam@auburn.edu
Texas Chapter ISA John Giedraitis jpg@isatexas.com Michael Sultan michael.sultan@davey.com
Utah Community Forest Council Lisa Hanussak lisa@utahurbanforest.org Ben Harris branchtobud@gmail.com Tony Dietz dietzelko@aol.com
Western Chapter ISA Rose Epperson repperson@wcisa.net Dana Karcher dkarcher@davey.com Helen Stone stonepeakservices@gmail.com
Wisconsin Arborists Association Tina Johnson waa_adm.asst@yahoo.com Eric Petersen eric@petersenassoc.com Adam Alves adam-alves@hotmail.com
Ontario Chapter ISA Kathleen Pugliese info@isaontario.com Rory Quigley rquigley@cobourg.ca

Executive LiaisonPresident


